

## CERTIFICATE

## Verified CO<sub>2</sub> Offsetting TÜV NORD CERT Standard for the Verification of Greenhouse Gas Statements and Carbon Neutrality (TN-CC 020)

In accordance with TÜV NORD CERT procedures, it is hereby certified that

First Climate Markets AG Industriestraße 10 61118 Bad Vilbel Germany





Acting as an independent Certification Body TÜV NORD CERT GmbH confirms that commissioned compensation for greenhouse gas emissions has been properly carried out by the aforementioned company.

The verification includes checking the recording and documentation of order for offsetting greenhouse gas emissions as well as decommissioning using appropriate certificates.

Certificate Registration No. 44 856 127979 Audit Report No. 3532 3419

at / ÜV NORD CERT GmbH

TÜV NORD CERT GmbH

Am TÜV 1

Valid from 2022-08-01 Valid until 2023-07-31 Initial certification 2018

Essen, 2022-07-20

45307 Essen

www.tuev-nord-cert.com